The Power of Partnering with an Eagle Strategies Advisor

NYLIFE FAMILY OF PRODUCTS

Uniquely positioned to meet you wherever you are on your life journey



Offering protection and retirement solutions



Wealth management and financial planning



Full service brokerage

YOUR EAGLE FINANCIAL ADVISOR



As a client of Eagle Strategies, your Financial Advisor has the ability to leverage the expertise and services of various companies, including some of the subsidiaries and entities owned by our parent company, New York Life.

WEALTH MANAGEMENT PARTNERS

Industry leaders providing best in class tools, resources, and capabilities

FIDELITY CLEARING & CUSTODY SOLUTIONS®

Custodian of your Investment account



Technology organization dedicated to providing digital access to your account, portfolio tools, and performance reporting.



Monitors the performance of the products and managers available on Envestnet



Access to non-proprietary investment manager products that will provide you with a diversified investment portfolio to meet your goals





Trusted Guidance. Comprehensive Solutions.

Eagle Strategies LLC (Eagle) is an indirect wholly owned subsidiary of New York Life Insurance Company and an SEC-registered investment adviser. Registration with the SEC does not imply a certain level of skill or training. Eagle investment adviser representatives (IARs) act solely in their capacity as insurance agents of New York Life, its affiliates, or other unaffiliated insurance carriers when recommending insurance products and as registered representatives when recommending securities through NYLIFE Securities LLC (member FINRA/SIPC), an affiliated registered broker-dealer and licensed insurance agency. Investment products are not guaranteed and may lose value. No tax or legal advice is provided by Eagle, its IARs or its affiliates.

Fidelity Clearing & Custody Solutions® (FCCS) is an independent company, unaffiliated with Eagle Strategies LLC. FCCS is a service provider to Eagle Strategies LLC. There is no form of legal partnership, agency affiliation, or similar relationship between Eagle Strategies LLC and FCCS, nor is such a relationship created or implied by the information herein. FCCS provides clearing, custody, and other brokerage services through National Financial Services LLC, Member NYSE, SIPC. 872193.1.0

Eagle Strategies

51 Madison Avenue New York, NY 10010

www.eaglestrategies.com

ES.PartneringwithEagle.0219 SMRU 1806432 (Exp. 1/31/2021)